
MENS 165.0 RESULTS

Mens 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Noah Burgoon Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 255.0 0

2 Jacob Carlson JCN 158.0 230.0 0

3 Elijah Huff JCN 161.0 225.0 0

4 Grady Noll JCN 164.0 225.0 0

5 Enoch Livingston Maur Hill- Mount Academy 164.0 225.0 0

6 Chance Keller Pleasant Ridge High School 164.0 205.0 0

7 Gannon Hutton Iola High School 165.0 195.0 0

8 Isaac Roullett Central Heights Vikings 164.0 185.0 0

9 Grant Robinson Concordia High School 163.0 180.0 0

10 Frank Ayla Concordia High School 163.0 175.0 0

11 Crayton Holman Jefferson West 164.0 175.0 0

12 Mason Green Atchison County Tigers 165.0 175.0 0

13 Jakob Murphy Maur Hill- Mount Academy 162.0 165.0 0

14 Gage Fields McLouth 162.4 165.0 0

15 Michael Severo Maur Hill- Mount Academy 163.0 165.0 0

16 Hunter Dooley Pleasant Ridge High School 164.0 160.0 0

17 Aden Ramirez Hiawatha High School 165.0 160.0 0

18 Mason Bunck Horton Chargers 160.9 155.0 0

19 Jack Allen Horton Chargers 163.6 155.0 0

20 Dalton Nioce Horton Chargers 159.8 145.0 0

21 Preston New Oskaloosa High School 164.0 135.0 0

22 Armando Mendez Jefferson West 157.0 0 0

23 Jose Velez Central Heights Vikings 158.0 0 0

24 Trevor Clark Blue Valley-Randolph 163.0 0 0

25 Trevor Kelley JCN 164.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Colby Clark Valley Falls High School 164.0 0 0

27 Thomas Rziha Maur Hill- Mount Academy 165.0 0 0

28 Mason Eickmann Concordia High School 165.0 0 0

Mens 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Noah Burgoon Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 415.0 0

2 Elijah Huff JCN 161.0 365.0 0

3 Thomas Rziha Maur Hill- Mount Academy 165.0 365.0 0

4 Jose Velez Central Heights Vikings 158.0 350.0 0

5 Grady Noll JCN 164.0 345.0 0

6 Jacob Carlson JCN 158.0 315.0 0

7 Enoch Livingston Maur Hill- Mount Academy 164.0 315.0 0

8 Frank Ayla Concordia High School 163.0 305.0 0

9 Jack Allen Horton Chargers 163.6 295.0 0

10 Chance Keller Pleasant Ridge High School 164.0 295.0 0

11 Gage Fields McLouth 162.4 285.0 0

12 Mason Green Atchison County Tigers 165.0 275.0 0

13 Mason Bunck Horton Chargers 160.9 270.0 0

14 Isaac Roullett Central Heights Vikings 164.0 260.0 0

15 Hunter Dooley Pleasant Ridge High School 164.0 255.0 0

16 Grant Robinson Concordia High School 163.0 245.0 0

17 Gannon Hutton Iola High School 165.0 245.0 0

18 Michael Severo Maur Hill- Mount Academy 163.0 225.0 0

19 Dalton Nioce Horton Chargers 159.8 215.0 0

20 Preston New Oskaloosa High School 164.0 180.0 0

21 Jakob Murphy Maur Hill- Mount Academy 162.0 155.0 0

22 Armando Mendez Jefferson West 157.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

23 Trevor Clark Blue Valley-Randolph 163.0 0 0

24 Trevor Kelley JCN 164.0 0 0

25 Colby Clark Valley Falls High School 164.0 0 0

26 Crayton Holman Jefferson West 164.0 0 0

27 Mason Eickmann Concordia High School 165.0 0 0

28 Aden Ramirez Hiawatha High School 165.0 0 0

Mens 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Noah Burgoon Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 265.0 0

2 Grady Noll JCN 164.0 260.0 0

3 Jack Allen Horton Chargers 163.6 255.0 0

4 Jacob Carlson JCN 158.0 235.0 0

5 Elijah Huff JCN 161.0 235.0 0

6 Jose Velez Central Heights Vikings 158.0 225.0 0

7 Thomas Rziha Maur Hill- Mount Academy 165.0 205.0 0

8 Gage Fields McLouth 162.4 200.0 0

9 Isaac Roullett Central Heights Vikings 164.0 200.0 0

10 Chance Keller Pleasant Ridge High School 164.0 195.0 0

11 Enoch Livingston Maur Hill- Mount Academy 164.0 185.0 0

12 Mason Green Atchison County Tigers 165.0 185.0 0

13 Mason Bunck Horton Chargers 160.9 175.0 0

14 Grant Robinson Concordia High School 163.0 175.0 0

15 Crayton Holman Jefferson West 164.0 175.0 0

16 Dalton Nioce Horton Chargers 159.8 170.0 0

17 Michael Severo Maur Hill- Mount Academy 163.0 165.0 0

18 Frank Ayla Concordia High School 163.0 165.0 0

19 Hunter Dooley Pleasant Ridge High School 164.0 165.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

20 Preston New Oskaloosa High School 164.0 155.0 0

21 Gannon Hutton Iola High School 165.0 155.0 0

22 Jakob Murphy Maur Hill- Mount Academy 162.0 140.0 0

23 Aden Ramirez Hiawatha High School 165.0 135.0 0

24 Armando Mendez Jefferson West 157.0 0 0

25 Trevor Clark Blue Valley-Randolph 163.0 0 0

26 Trevor Kelley JCN 164.0 0 0

27 Colby Clark Valley Falls High School 164.0 0 0

28 Mason Eickmann Concordia High School 165.0 0 0

Mens 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Noah Burgoon Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 935.0 10

2 Grady Noll JCN 164.0 830.0 8

3 Elijah Huff JCN 161.0 825.0 6

4 Jacob Carlson JCN 158.0 780.0 0

5 Enoch Livingston Maur Hill- Mount Academy 164.0 725.0 4

6 Jack Allen Horton Chargers 163.6 705.0 2

7 Chance Keller Pleasant Ridge High School 164.0 695.0 1

8 Gage Fields McLouth 162.4 650.0 0

9 Frank Ayla Concordia High School 163.0 645.0 0

10 Isaac Roullett Central Heights Vikings 164.0 645.0 0

11 Mason Green Atchison County Tigers 165.0 635.0 0

12 Mason Bunck Horton Chargers 160.9 600.0 0

13 Grant Robinson Concordia High School 163.0 600.0 0

14 Gannon Hutton Iola High School 165.0 595.0 0

15 Hunter Dooley Pleasant Ridge High School 164.0 580.0 0

16 Jose Velez Central Heights Vikings 158.0 575.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

17 Thomas Rziha Maur Hill- Mount Academy 165.0 570.0 0

18 Michael Severo Maur Hill- Mount Academy 163.0 555.0 0

19 Dalton Nioce Horton Chargers 159.8 530.0 0

20 Preston New Oskaloosa High School 164.0 470.0 0

21 Jakob Murphy Maur Hill- Mount Academy 162.0 460.0 0

22 Crayton Holman Jefferson West 164.0 350.0 0

23 Aden Ramirez Hiawatha High School 165.0 295.0 0

24 Armando Mendez Jefferson West 157.0 0 0

25 Trevor Clark Blue Valley-Randolph 163.0 0 0

26 Trevor Kelley JCN 164.0 0 0

27 Colby Clark Valley Falls High School 164.0 0 0

28 Mason Eickmann Concordia High School 165.0 0 0


